
Sl. 
No. DATE DAY EEDP III TO V VI TO VIII IX & X

1 01-04-24 Monday
2 02-04-24 Tuesday PRAVESH USTAV
3 07-04-24 Sunday
4 11-04-24 Thursday
5 12-04-24 Friday
6 13-04-24 Saturday
7 14-04-24 Sunday
8 17-04-24 Wednesday
9 19-04-24 Friday

10 22-04-24 Monday
11 23-04-24 Tuesday
12 28-04-24 Sunday
13
14 20-06-24 Thursday FATHER’S DAY
15 21-06-24 Friday
16 22-06-24 Saturday RED DAY
17 29-06-24 Saturday DRAWING COMPETETION

POSTER 
MAKING/SLOGAN 

WRITING
18 06-07-24 Saturday RATH YATRA
19 07-07-24 Sunday
20 08-07-24 Monday GREEN DAY
21 17-07-24 Wednesday
22 20-07-24 Saturday MYTHOLOGICAL STORY 

TELLING
23
24 27-07-24 Saturday TIGER MASK MAKING
25 29-07-24 Monday INTERNATIONAL TIGER DAY
26 03-08-24 Saturday FRIENDSHIP DAY FRIENDSHIP DAY FRIENDSHIP 

DAY FRIENDSHIP DAY
27 10-08-24 Saturday ENG/HINDI STORY 

TELLING ESSAY WRITING
28 12-08-24 Monday
29 15-08-24 Thursday
30 17-08-24 Saturday RAKHI MAKING RAKHI MAKING POSTER 

MAKING
DEBATE 

COMPETITION
31 19-08-24 Monday
32 24-08-24 Saturday FANCY DRESS RELATED TO 

FREEDOM FIGHTER
33 26-08-24 Monday
34 29-08-24 Thursday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
35 31-08-24 Saturday BLUE DAY DRAWING 

COMPETITION
SLOGAN 
WRITING NEWS READING

JALIAN WALA BAGH MASSCARE DAY(SSt)

WORLD EARTH DAY(SCI.)

ACADEMIC CALANDER 2024-25

WORLD BOOK AND COPYRIGHT DAY(LIB)

WORLD HEALTH DAY

22/07/2024 TO 29/07/2024

06/05/2024  to 17/06/2024

PERIODIC TEST-I 2024-25

WORLD HERITAGE DAY(SST)

 OBSERVATION OF MAHATMA HANSRAJ JAYANTI 

UTKALA GOURABA MADHUSUDANA DAS JAYANTI(odia)

VISWA YOGA DIWAS(SPORTS )

FOUNDATION DAY, VAN MAHOTSAV(observation I/C)

NATIONAL LIBRARIAN’S DAY(LIB)

JANMASTAMI

UTKAL DIWAS

INDEPENDENCE DAY

ID-UL-FITRE

MAHA BISUBHA SANKRANTI
RAM NAVAMI

MUHARRAM

RAKSHYA BANDHAN

SUMMER VACATION



36 05-09-24 Thursday
37 07-09-24 Saturday
38 08-09-24 Sunday
39 REVIEW-I
40 14-09-24 Saturday
41 15-09-24 Sunday
42 16-09-24 Monday
43
44 21-09-24 Saturday FLOWER BLOOMING ACTIVITY 
45 23-09-24 Monday
46 27-09-24 Friday
47 28-09-24 Saturday ORANGE DAY 
48 02-10-24 Wednesday
49 05-10-24 Saturday SONG COMPETITION ENGLISH/HINDI 

STORY TELLING EXTEMPORE AD ACT 
ADVERTISEMENT

50

51 19-10-24 Saturday YELLOW DAY WEST OUT OF 
WEST NEWS READING

NUKAD 
NATAK/GROUP 

DANCE

52 26-10-24 Saturday HEALTHY FOOD EXHIBITION & 
BAG PACKING ACTIVITY

PARAGRAPH 
WRITING(ENG/ 

HINDI/ODIA 
LANG.)

GROUP SONG BEST OUT OF WESTE

53 31-10-24 Thursday
54 02-11-24 Saturday DANCE COMPETITION SCIENCE MODEL 

MAKING
POOJA THALI 
DECORATION MIME

55 06-11-24 Wednesday
56 09-11-24 Saturday GROUP DANCE 

COMPETITION HINDI DEBATE GROUP SONG
HOUSE WISE

57 13-11-24 Wednesday RASA PURNIMA
OBSERVATION

58 14-11-24 Thursday
59 15-11-24 Friday
60 16-11-24 Saturday  STUDY TRIP ENGLISH SKIT ENGLISH 

DEBATE
HASYA KABI 
SAMMILAN

61 21/11/2024 Thursday
62 22-11-24 Friday NEIGHBORHOOD VISIT
63 23-11-24 Saturday
64 24-11-24 Sunday
65 30-11-24 Saturday RANGOLI MAKING RANGOLI MAKING RANGOLI 

MAKING RANGOLI MAKING
66 01-12-24 Sunday
67 07-12-24 Saturday EXTEMPORE GROUP DANCE PUJA THALI 

DECORATION
68 14-12-24 Saturday
69 14-12-24 Saturday ENGLISH POETRY 

RECITATION QUIZ QUIZ

WORLD  AIDS DAY

WORLD ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY.

09/10/2024 to 17/10/2024

17/09/2024 TO 27/09/2024

09/09/2024 TO 13/09/2024

VIGILANCE DAY(SST DEPT)

GANESH PUJA

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET-2024-25
ANNUAL SPORTS MEET-2024-25

JAGANNATH DAS JAYANTI (Odia Dept.)

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DEMOCRACY (SST DEPT.)

WORLD TOURISM DAY (SST DEPT.)

PRATHAMASTAMI

DIWALI & KALI PUJA, RASTRIYA EKTA DIWAS

GURU NANK JAYANTI & RASAPURNIMA

PUJA VACATION

NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY.(SST Dept.)

GURU DIWAS

GANDHI & SASTRI JAYANTI

SISU DIWAS/NEHURU JAYANTI, SCHOOL EXHIBITION

BIRTHDAY  OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD & WORLD OZONE DAY

WORLD LITERACY (LANGUAGE DEPT. & LIB DEPT.)
SAMARPAN SAMAROH HINDI PAKHAWADA

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2024-25



70 16-12-24 Monday
71 17-12-24 Tuesday
72 20-12-24 Friday CHRISTMAS OBSERVATION
73 21-12-24 Saturday HINDI POETRY 

RECITATION ENGLISH SKIT ENGLISH DEBATE 
74 22-12-24 Sunday
75 25-12-24 Wednesday
76
77 01-01-25 Wednesday
78 REVIEW-II
79 14-01-25 Tuesday
80 18-01-25 Saturday FANCY DRESS ABOUT JUNK 

FOOD AND HEALTHY FOOD
81 23-01-25 Thursday
82 24-01-25 Friday
83 26-01-25 Sunday
84 02-02-25 Sunday
85 08-02-25 Saturday SHLOKA CHANTING 

COMPETITION
86 12-02-25 Wednesday
87 17-02-25 Monday
88 21-02-25 Friday
89 26-02-25 Wednesday
90 28-02-25 Friday
91 05-03-25 Wednesday
92 11-03-25 Tuesday
93 14-03-25 Friday
94 15-03-25 Saturday
95 REVIEW-III

29/12/2024 TO 31/12/2024
06/01/2025 TO 10.01.2025

24-03-2025 TO 28-03-2025

NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

VIJAY DIWAS

SARASWATI PUJA

MAHA SHIVARATRI

NETAJI JAYANTI
REPUBLIC DAY

WINTER BREAK
NEW YEAR

MAKAR SANKARANTI/ PONGAL/BIRTH ANIVERSERY OF PANDIT SRIDHAR RATH

CHRISTMAS/REMEMBRANCE DAY OF PANDIT SRIDHAR RATH
NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY.

PERIODIC TEST-II 2024-25

PANCHAYATRAJ DIWAS
DOLA PURNIMA

HOLI

BIRTH ANNIVERSERY OF SWAMI DAYANAND SARASWATI JI
BISWA MATRUBHASA DIWAS

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY
ODIA SHASTRIYA DIWAS

ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2024-25


